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Women / XB / Child
Session: 14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Lou1142
TK Winchester

8.500 9.200 8.8009.300 35.800
3T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Julia Ramsey1147
TK Winchester

8.500 8.600 8.6009.400 35.100
4T 6T 1 2 2 

2 

Katelyn Renaud1022
Flippin Out

9.100 9.000 7.6008.800 34.500
1 2T 5T 10 3 

3 

Janey Wilde1154
TK Winchester

8.400 8.700 8.2008.900 34.200
5 5 4 4 4 

4 

Addison Rourk1023
Flippin Out

9.000 8.600 7.5008.600 33.700
2 7T 7 11 5T

5T

Harper Wong1113
TK Watertown

8.300 8.800 7.8008.800 33.700
6T 4 6T 7T 6T

6T

Kayla Kosinski1129
TK Watertown

7.900 8.400 8.0009.000 33.300
8 10 3 5 7 

7 

Storme Cope1120
TK Watertown

8.300 8.500 8.3008.100 33.200
7T 8T 10 3 8 

8 

Sarah Doherty1114
TK Watertown

7.700 9.000 7.0008.200 31.900
9 3T 8T 12 9 

9 

Audrey Tanin1035
Hayden

7.300 8.500 7.9007.100 30.800
11 9T 12 6 10 

10 

Amelia Tanin1034
Hayden

7.600 7.500 7.8007.800 30.700
10 11 11 8T 11 

11 

Katie Naughton1031
Hayden

7.100 7.000 7.8008.200 30.100
12 12 9T 9T 12 

12 
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